COMPLETE   HYDRAULIC   POWER UNIT
Reservoir / Relief / Site Glass - Included
Webster Products
PTO Driven Power Units
PTO Driven Power Units
Complete Hydraulic Unit
With Built-in Relief Valve,
Reservoir, and Site Glass

Weight    25 pounds (11.3Kg)
PTO Driven Power Units
Order Code
Standard Models:
PTO-04-054-01-01-AL25.0
Mfg. Code 163Y1950
PTO-04-100-01-02-SL25.0
Mfg. Code 163Y1951
PTO-05-054-02-01-AL23.5
Mfg. Code 163Y1952 & AH129101
PTO-06-100-02-02-AL23.5
Mfg. Code 163Y1953 & AH132362
PTO-09-054-03-01-AL23.5
Mfg. Code 163Y1954
PTO-09-100-03-02-AL23.5
Mfg. Code 163Y1955
PTO-04-100-01-02-SL25.0
Mfg. Code 163Y1956
PTO   -   04  - 054  - 01  - 01 - A  -  L  - 25.0
1 Application
PTO Power take off driven pump
2 Output flow